
For a limited time, buy $500 of select
PR1MA™ Serological Pipets or Conical Tubes and get 1 FREE 

MIDSCI™ Science T-Shirt! 

PR1MA™ Sterile Serological Pipets are designed to meet 
the highest standards of accuracy and reliability. 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE

PR-SERO-1

PR-SERO-2

PR-SERO-5

PR-SERO-10

PR-SERO-25

PR-SERO-50

1 mL, Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile

2 mL, Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile

5 mL, Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile

25 mL, Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile

10 mL, Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile

50 mL, Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile

800/cs

600/cs

200/cs

200/cs

200/cs

90/cs

$120.44

$136.46

$74.19

$80.93

$99.12

$99.78

15 & 50 mL Conical Tubes
-- AND --

ORDER TODAY! midsci.com  •  custserv@midsci.com  •  800.227.9997  •  f: 636.225.9998

PR1MA™ Conical Centrifuge Tubes - Built for 
precision and durability, these sterile tubes are 

ideal for all your centrifugation needs.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE

C15B

C15R

C50B

C50R

15 mL Conical Tube, Screw Cap, Bagged, Sterile

15 mL Conical Tube, Screw Cap, Racked, Sterile

50 mL Conical Tube, Screw Cap, Bagged, Sterile

50 mL Conical Tube, Screw Cap, Racked, Sterile

500/cs

500/cs

500/cs

500/cs

$155.82

$142.62

$187.67

$187.03



Offer valid only on select PR1MA™ Serological Pipets and PR1MA™ Conical Tubes listed on this flyer. Cannot be combined 
with other discounts or institutional pricing. Customers may mix and match qualifying products to reach the minimum 

purchase amount of $500.00 to receive one (1) free shirt. Limit: one free shirt per $500 in qualifying product purchased.

Not valid on prior purchases. Special pricing applies only to specified items; no substitutions. 
Promotion valid 10/13/25 – 12/31/25. All terms and conditions apply.

HOW TO
REDEEM: 1. Add any combination of eligible 

PR1MA™ Serological Pipets and/or 
Conical Tubes to your order.

2. Make sure your qualifying total is at 
least $500.

3. Add the tshirt item # to your cart for your 
free item.

4. For every $500 spent on qualifying items, 
you’ll receive one (1) MIDSCI™ Science 
Because T-Shirt absolutely FREE!

15 & 50 mL Conical Tubes
-- AND --

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE

MS-MIDTEE-S-F 

MS-MIDTEE-M-F

 
MS-MIDTEE-L-F

 
MS-MIDTEE-XL-F

PROMO ITEM! Science Because 
T-shirt, Small

PROMO ITEM! Science Because 
T-shirt, Medium

PROMO ITEM! Science Because 
T-shirt, Large

PROMO ITEM! Science Because 
T-shirt, Extra Large

1/ea

 
1/ea

 
1/ea

 
1/ea

$25.00

 
$25.00

 
$25.00

 
$25.00

FREE!

 
FREE!

 
FREE!

 
FREE!

ORDER TODAY! midsci.com  •  custserv@midsci.com  •  800.227.9997  •  f: 636.225.9998


