

PR1MA Serological Pipets

-- AND --

PR1MA 15 & 50 mL Conical Tubes

## PROMOTION!

For a limited time, buy \$500 of select PR1MA™ Serological Pipets or Conical Tubes and get 1 FREE **MIDSCI™ Science T-Shirt!** 

> **PR1MA**<sup>™</sup> **Sterile Serological Pipets** are designed to meet the highest standards of accuracy and reliability.

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE
PR-SERO-1	1 mL, Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile	800/cs	\$120.44
PR-SERO-2	2 mL, Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile	600/cs	\$136.46
PR-SERO-5	5 mL, Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile	200/cs	\$74.19
PR-SERO-10	25 mL, Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile	200/cs	\$80.93
PR-SERO-25	10 mL, Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile	200/cs	\$99.12
PR-SERO-50	50 mL, Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile	90/cs	\$99.78





PR1MA™ Conical Centrifuge Tubes - Built for precision and durability, these sterile tubes are ideal for all your centrifugation needs.

ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE
C15B	15 mL Conical Tube, Screw Cap, Bagged, Sterile	500/cs	\$155.82
C15R	15 mL Conical Tube, Screw Cap, Racked, Sterile	500/cs	\$142.62
C50B	50 mL Conical Tube, Screw Cap, Bagged, Sterile	500/cs	\$187.67
C50R	50 mL Conical Tube, Screw Cap, Racked, Sterile	500/cs	\$187.03

## **EXCLUSIVE!**

PR1MA Serological Pipets

PR1MA 15 & 50 mL Conical Tubes

PROMOTION!

## HOW TO REDEEM:



1. Add any combination of eligible PR1MA<sup>™</sup> Serological Pipets and/or Conical Tubes to your order.

2. Make sure your qualifying total is at least \$500.

- 3. Add the tshirt item # to your cart for your free item.
- 4. For every \$500 spent on qualifying items, you'll receive one (1) MIDSCI™ Science Because T-Shirt absolutely FREE!

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE
MS-MIDTEE-S-F	PROMO ITEM! Science Because T-shirt, Small	1/ea	\$25.00 FREE!
MS-MIDTEE-M-F	PROMO ITEM! Science Because T-shirt, Medium	1/ea	\$25.00 FREE!
MS-MIDTEE-L-F	PROMO ITEM! Science Because T-shirt, Large	1/ea	\$25.00 FREE!
MS-MIDTEE-XL-F	PROMO ITEM! Science Because T-shirt, Extra Large	1/ea	\$25.00 FREE!

Offer valid only on select PR1MA™ Serological Pipets and PR1MA™ Conical Tubes listed on this flyer. Cannot be combined with other discounts or institutional pricing. Customers may mix and match qualifying products to reach the minimum purchase amount of \$500.00 to receive one (1) free shirt. Limit: one free shirt per \$500 in qualifying product purchased.

Not valid on prior purchases. Special pricing applies only to specified items; no substitutions. Promotion valid 10/13/25 – 12/31/25. All terms and conditions apply.

